—_

© © N o A W N

N DN D a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a a4
N2 O LV NS Ve W N =2 O

Position

Engineering Services Manager
Engineer IlI

Engineer IV

Licensed Land Surveyor
Engineering Assistant ||
Engineer Il

Engineering Assistant ||
Engineer Il

Engineering Assistant |
Engineering Assistant |
Engineering Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Senior Engineering Aide
Senior Engineering Aide
Senior Engineering Aide
Senior Engineering Aide
Senior Office Assistant
Engineering Assistant ||
Senior Engineering Aide
Engineering Assistant ||
Engineering Aide
Engineering Aide

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field
Public Works - Engineer Field

Total Wages

$125,595
$87,596
$85,619
$80,509
$72,463
$72,443
$71,331
$69,907
$61,656
$60,130
$57,725
$54,579
$54,030
$54,030
$48,097
$46,313
$40,794
$37,269
$32,994
$25,333
$8,924
$5,626



