	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineering Services Manager		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$125,595
2.	Engineer III		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$87,596
3.	Engineer IV		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$85,619
4.	Licensed Land Surveyor		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$80,509
5.	Engineering Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$72,463
6.	Engineer II		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$72,443
7.	Engineering Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$71,331
8.	Engineer II		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$69,907
9.	Engineering Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$61,656
10.	Engineering Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$60,130
11.	Engineering Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$57,725
12.	Administrative Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$54,579
13.	Senior Engineering Aide		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$54,030
14.	Senior Engineering Aide		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$54,030
15.	Senior Engineering Aide		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$48,097
16.	Senior Engineering Aide		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$46,313
17.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$40,794
18.	Engineering Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$37,269
19.	Senior Engineering Aide		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$32,994
20.	Engineering Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$25,333
21.	Engineering Aide		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$8,924
22.	Engineering Aide		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Engineer Field	\$5,626